Bio Basic Inc.
QF 24 Rev 0
V2 06/2012                                            20 Konrad Cres. Markham Ontario L3R 8T4 Canada
Tel: (905) 474 4493, (800) 313 7224 Fax: (905) 474 5794
Email: order@biobasic.com  Web: www.biobasic.com
A world leader in serving science
Product Information
Mini Digital Dry Bath
Product information for BCM1405/BCM1406:
Introduction
Personal benchtop digital dry bath. Dividing wall acts as a
barrier to prevent air transfer between sides. Simple,
accurate “set-and-forget” controls. Bath and lid temperature
for BCM1406 may be selected independently.  No timer
controls. 2 year warranty.
Please note, BCM1405 and BCM1406 do not come with
blocks included. See below for product codes of blocks
that may be purchased.
         * Heat block sold separately.
Features:
• BCM1406 features a heated lid to prevent condensation and evaporation
• Less than five inches wide, fits on the most crowded benchtop
• Digital controls
Ordering Information
Technical Data:
Temperature
Range
Ambient +5˚C to +100˚C
Increments of 0.1˚C
Accuracy of ±0.5˚C
Dimensions
(WxDxH)
4 x 6 x 4.5 inches
10.5 x 55 x 11.5 centimeters
Temperature
Uniformity ±0.2˚C Weight 2lbs / 1kg
Electrical Universal voltage 100-
240V, 50-60Hz, 50W Warranty 2 Years
Product Code Description
BCM1405 Mini dry bath, 100-240V (US Plug)
BCM1406 Mini dry bath with heated lid, 100-240V (US Plug)
Bio Basic Inc.
QF 24 Rev 0
V2 06/2012                                            20 Konrad Cres. Markham Ontario L3R 8T4 Canada
Tel: (905) 474 4493, (800) 313 7224 Fax: (905) 474 5794
Email: order@biobasic.com  Web: www.biobasic.com
A world leader in serving science
Ordering Information for Blocks:
Product Code Description
BCM1405-BCU Block. 1.25in/32mm in height. Custom drilled with up to 20 holes
BCM1405-BCV Block, for 8 cuvettes (12.5x12.5x32mm)
BCM1405-B02 Block, 40 x 0.2ml tubes or 5 PCR strips of 8 tubes each
BCM1405-B05 Block, 24 x 0.5ml centrifuge tubes
BCM1405-B1213 Block, 15 x 12-13mm tubes, 60mm tall, no lid
BCM1405-B1232 Block, 15 x HPLC or Cryovial tubes
BCM1405-B15 Block, 15 x1.5ml centrifuge tubes
BCM1405-B1520 Block, 15 x 1.5ml or 2.0ml centrifuge tubes (conical)
BCM1405-B15HL* Block, 15 x 1.5ml Centrifuge Tubes for Dry Bath with Heated Lid*
BCM1405-B5MT Block, 6 x 5ml centrifuge tubes (17mm diameter)
BCM1405-B150 Block, 4 x 15ml centrifuge tubes
BCM1405-B500 Block, 2 x 50ml centrifuge tubes
* BCM1405-B15HL is for use with BCM1406 only.